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Cramer Seminar Series Schedule - Fall 2008

Date

09/26/08

10/03/08

10/10/08

10/17/08

10/24/08

Time

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

Speaker's Name

Suzanne
Alonzo, Yale
University

Stephen M.
King, University
of Connecticut
Health Center

Dan Gruner,
University of
Maryland

D. Scott

Mackay, SUNY
Buffalo

Seminar Topic

The coevolution of
mating behaviour
and paternal
investment:

when theory
meets data

Dissecting
Dynein: The
Molecular
Anatomy of a
Microtubule
Motor

Dirty Little Secret:
the
underappreciated
role of
entomopathogenic
nematodes in soil
food webs and
plant community
dynamics

cancelled

Scaling in Ecology

and Hydrology:
Moving Beyond
Unexplained
Space-Time
Variability to
Process
Explanations

Host

Ryan
Calsbeek

Elizabeth F.
Smith

Kathy
Cottingham,
Lizzie
Wolkovich

Elizabeth

Traver,
Becky Ball


http://www.dartmouth.edu/~biology/
http://www.dartmouth.edu/~biology/seminar%20scheduling/
http://www.eeb.yale.edu/alonzo
http://penguin.uchc.edu/~king/public.html
http://entmcv.umd.edu/?name=dsgruner
http://water.geog.buffalo.edu/mackay/

10/31/08

11/07/08

11/14/08

11/21/08

12/05/08

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

Shin-Han Shiu,
Michigan State
University

David Fay,
University of
Wyoming

Alex Badyaev,
University of
Arizona

Ethan Temeles,
Ambherst
College

Rebecca Irwin,
Dartmouth
College

Regulatory
Evolution of
Stress Responses
in Plants: From a
Gene Duplication
Perspective

Developmental
functions of the
LIN-35/pRb
tumor suppressor
during
development:
From the
department

of redundancy
department

The origin of the
fittest:
Investigating the
link between
adaptation and
evolutionary
change

Sexual
dimorphism and
floral
polymorphism
across an island
archipelago:
hummingbirds
and heliconias of
the Lesser Antilles

The role of floral
traits in
pollination and
plant defense

Eric
Schaller

Eric Lambie

Laurel
Symes

Becky Irwin

Department
of Biological
Sciences


http://shiulab.plantbiology.msu.edu/wiki/index.php/Main_Page
http://uwacadweb.uwyo.edu/uwmolecbio/Fay/Fay.asp
http://www.u.arizona.edu/~abadyaev
http://www.amherst.edu/~ejtemeles/
http://www.dartmouth.edu/~irwinlab/
http://www.omniupdate.com/oucampus-dc/de.jsp?user=biology&site=biology&path=%2Fseminar+scheduling%2Ffall2008.html

