Dartmouth College Department of Biology

Home > Seminar Scheduling >

Cramer Seminar Series Schedule - Fall 2008

Date	Time	Speaker's Name	Seminar Topic	Host
09/26/08	4PM	Suzanne Alonzo, Yale University	The coevolution of mating behaviour and paternal investment: when theory meets data	Ryan Calsbeek
10/03/08	4PM	Stephen M. King, University of Connecticut Health Center	Dissecting Dynein: The Molecular Anatomy of a Microtubule Motor	Elizabeth F. Smith
10/10/08	4PM	Dan Gruner , University of Maryland	Dirty Little Secret: the underappreciated role of entomopathogenic nematodes in soil food webs and plant community dynamics	Kathy Cottingham, Lizzie Wolkovich
10/17/08	4PM		cancelled	
10/24/08	4PM	D. Scott Mackay, SUNY Buffalo	Scaling in Ecology and Hydrology: Moving Beyond Unexplained Space-Time Variability to Process Explanations	Elizabeth Traver, Becky Ball

10/31/08	4PM	Shin-Han Shiu, Michigan State University	Regulatory Evolution of Stress Responses in Plants: From a Gene Duplication Perspective	Eric Schaller
11/07/08	4PM	David Fay , University of Wyoming	Developmental functions of the LIN-35/pRb tumor suppressor during development: From the department of redundancy department	Eric Lambie
11/14/08	4PM	Alex Badyaev, University of Arizona	The origin of the fittest: Investigating the link between adaptation and evolutionary change	Laurel Symes
11/21/08	4PM	Ethan Temeles , Amherst College	Sexual dimorphism and floral polymorphism across an island archipelago: hummingbirds and heliconias of the Lesser Antilles	Becky Irwin
12/05/08	4PM	Rebecca Irwin , Dartmouth College	The role of floral traits in pollination and plant defense	Department of Biological Sciences